Articole textile / Jachete

IQONIQ Maiko men recycled polyester padded jacket

SKU: TP1T1703.002.XXL
Categorie: Articole textile

Men’s medium fit padded jacket made from 100% post-consumer recycled polyester. The jacket is fully quilted with 100% recycled
polyester filling. It has a reversed zipper at the front and practical zip pockets in the side panel seams. All zippers have extra zip
pullers in matching colour for a refined look. The cuffs have elastic binding and all seams at the inside are clean finished with
recycled binding. Fluorine/PFAS free water repellent impregnation. The use of genuine recycled fabric materials and environmental
impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. By scanning the QR code,
you will gain access to a dedicated digital passport. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to Water.org. This product is
OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 certified. The Maiko padded jacket is also available in women fit.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute
#3D332B
#3D332B
#3D332B
#3D332B
#3D332B
#3D332B
#3D332B
#3D332B
#282D3C
#282D3C
#282D3C
#282D3C
#282D3C
#282D3C
#585C3B
#585C3B
#585C3B
#585C3B
#585C3B

#585C3B

New

iqoniq

black, navy

#282D3C, #3D332B
100% recycled polyester
CHN

true

19-3923TCX, Black

70, 83

55,5, 76

1

70 x555x1cm,83x76x1cm
398, 540

404, 546

60

40

35, 40

60 x 40 x 35 cm, 60 x 40 x 40 cm
4,55

5,65

10

100

20

6

100 x 20 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Embroidery 3D, Leather badge, Printed badge, Screen Transfer 0S

Screen Transfer 0S
Screen transfer
chest left

true

78

45

1

78 x45x1cm

SKU
TP1T1703.001.4XL
TP1T1703.001.5XL
TP1T1703.001.L
TP1T1703.001.M
TP1T1703.001.S
TP1T1703.001.XL
TP1T1703.001.XXL
TP1T1703.001.XXXL
TP1T1703.002.4XL
TP1T1703.002.M
TP1T1703.002.5
TP1T1703.002.XL
TP1T1703.002.XXL
TP1T1703.002.XXXL
TP1T1703.020.L
TP1T1703.020.M
TP1T1703.020.5
TP1T1703.020.XL
TP1T1703.020.XXL

TP1T1703.020.XXXL

14.72 KG

Stock

71
26
1461
1456
656
924
648
149
69
1239
601
839
588
123
349
375
206
231
135
58



