IQONIQ Maiko men recycled polyester padded jacket

SKU: TP1T1703.002.XXL Categorie: Articole textile

Men's medium fit padded jacket made from 100% post-consumer recycled polyester. The jacket is fully quilted with 100% recycled polyester filling. It has a reversed zipper at the front and practical zip pockets in the side panel seams. All zippers have extra zip pullers in matching colour for a refined look. The cuffs have elastic binding and all seams at the inside are clean finished with recycled binding. Fluorine/PFAS free water repellent impregnation. The use of genuine recycled fabric materials and environmental impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. By scanning the QR code, you will gain access to a dedicated digital passport. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to Water.org. This product is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 certified. The Maiko padded jacket is also available in women fit.



General information			
Product Life Cycle	New		
Brand	iqoniq		
Color	black, navy		
_Color_Hex	#282D3C, #3D332B		
Material	100% recycled polyester		
Countries of Origin	CHN		
Eco	true		
PMS main colour	19-3923TCX, Black		
Item Length CM	70, 83		
Item Width CM	55.5, 76		
Item Height CM	1		
Item Dimensions	70 x 55,5 x 1 cm, 83 x 76 x 1 cm		
Item Weight Net Gr	398, 540		
Item Weight Gross Gr	404, 546		
Outer Carton Length CM	60		
Outer Carton Width CM	40		
Outer Carton Height CM	35, 40		
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 40 x 35 cm, 60 x 40 x 40 cm		
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	4, 5,5		
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	5, 6,5		
Outer Carton Qty	10		
Max Print Width Default MM	100		
Max Print Height Default MM	20		
Max Colors Default	6		
Max Print Area Default	100 x 20 mm		
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Embroidery 3D, Leather badge, Printed badge, Screen Transfer OS		
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS		
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer		
Print Position Default	chest left		
Variable Data Printing	true		
Item Box Length CM	78		
Item Box Width CM	45		
Item Box Height CM	1		
Item Box Dimensions	78 x 45 x 1 cm		

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.4XL	71
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.5XL	26
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.L	1461
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.M	1456
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.S	656
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.XL	924
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.XXL	648
#3D332B	TP1T1703.001.XXXL	149
#282D3C	TP1T1703.002.4XL	69
#282D3C	TP1T1703.002.M	1239
#282D3C	TP1T1703.002.S	601
#282D3C	TP1T1703.002.XL	839
#282D3C	TP1T1703.002.XXL	588
#282D3C	TP1T1703.002.XXXL	123
#585C3B	TP1T1703.020.L	349
#585C3B	TP1T1703.020.M	375
#585C3B	TP1T1703.020.S	206
#585C3B	TP1T1703.020.XL	231
#585C3B	TP1T1703.020.XXL	135
#585C3B	TP1T1703.020.XXXL	58